DACHSMAN LuZicky XC triatlon - Celkové, 21.06.2025

# Jméno
Volny Bartoloméj (2012)
Karaulov Zakhar (2012)
Huliy Yaroslava (2012)
klapkova rGzena (2012)
krauman filip (2012)
weber ellie (2013)
Wieck Mayla (2013)
Kominkova Eliska (2013)
Litresits Oliver (2012)

10 gulyas daniel (2013)

11 Hendrych Tomas (2013)

12 Farda Janek (2013)

13 Vetesnikova Dana (2013)
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Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:07

Zemé
CZE
UKR
UKR
CZE

DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
SKI Janov Bedfichov
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
O-SEE Sports e.V.
O-SEE Sports e.V.
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Liberec

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Krusnoman TT Litvinov
KOME KLUB

Cas

00:18:09,20
00:19:36,10
00:20:44,20
00:21:04,30
00:22:33,80
00:23:12,60
00:23:43,70
00:24:25,90
00:25:43,80
00:26:19,80
00:27:46,80
00:30:07,70
00:53:11,00

Plavani

00:07:05,70(13)

00:30:06,80(13)

00:15:58,50(13)



