

DACHSMAN Lužický XC triatlon - Celkově, 21.06.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Volný Bartoloměj (2012)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:18:09,20	---	---	---	---	---
2	Karaulov Zakhar (2012)	UKR	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:19:36,10	---	---	---	---	---
3	Huliy Yaroslava (2012)	UKR	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:20:44,20	---	---	---	---	---
4	klapková růžena (2012)	CZE	SKI Janov Bedřichov	00:21:04,30	---	---	---	---	---
5	krauman filip (2012)		Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:22:33,80	---	---	---	---	---
6	weber ellie (2013)		O-SEE Sports e.V.	00:23:12,60	---	---	---	---	---
7	Wieck Mayla (2013)	DEU	O-SEE Sports e.V.	00:23:43,70	---	---	---	---	---
8	Komínková Eliška (2013)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:24:25,90	---	---	---	---	---
9	Litresits Oliver (2012)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:25:43,80	---	---	---	---	---
10	gulyáš daniel (2013)	CZE	Liberec	00:26:19,80	---	---	---	---	---
11	Hendrych Tomáš (2013)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:27:46,80	---	---	---	---	---
12	Farda Janek (2013)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	00:30:07,70	---	---	---	---	---
13	Vetešníková Dana (2013)	CZE	KOME KLUB	00:53:11,00	00:07:05,70(13)	00:30:06,80(13)	00:15:58,50(13)	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37